
Table S2. Results (p-values) of the two-sample Kolmogorov-Smirnov test performed on the data obtained in this study (cf. Figure 5): ML – flies incubated during day (starting from the morning) at light; MD – flies incubated during day (starting from the morning) at dark; EL – flies incubated during night (starting from the evening) at light; ED – flies incubated during night (starting from the evening) at dark. Null hypothesis: the two data sets are from the same continuous distribution. Red colour indicates the p-values where the null hypothesis is rejected (at the 5% significance level).
	
	ML
	MD
	EL
	ED

	ML
	1.0000
	0.3226
	0.0157
	0.0002

	MD
	0.3226
	1.0000
	0.0042
	(0.0000

	EL
	0.0157
	0.0042
	1.0000
	0.0172

	ED
	0.0002
	(0.0000
	0.0172
	1.0000
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